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ECE-1 Dr. Kirti Gupta P1 P2 P3

ECE-2 Ms. Anu Dabas P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Mr. Jitender P1 P2 P3

EEE Mr. Neeraj Kumar P1 P2 P3

2 ETIC 251 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS LAB ICE Dr. Arvind Rehalia P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Dr. Jyoti Gupta P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Mr. Bhawanand Jha P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Ms. Sarita Yadav P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Ms. Neha Gupta P1 P2 P3

ECE-1 Ms. Monica Gupta P1 P2 P3

ECE-2 Ms. Shifaly Sharma P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Mr. Bhawanand Jha P1 P2 P3

ICE Mr. Manish Talwar P1 P2 P3

4 ETEE-253 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I LAB EEE Ms. Gargi Mishra P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Ms. Shilpa Gupta P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Ms. Shilpa Gupta P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Ms. Surinder Kaur P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Ms. Parul Yadav P1 P2 P3

ECE-1 Dr. Ashish Kumar P1 P2 P3

ECE-2 Mr. Harsh Taneja P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Dr. Pranav Dass P1 P2 P3

EEE Mr. Vishal Sharma P1 P2 P3

ICE Mr. Gaurav Mitra P1 P2 P3

ICE Mr. Manish Talwar P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Dr. Abhishek Gandhar P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Ms. Shashi Gandhar P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Mr. Neeraj Kumar P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Dr. Kusum Tharani P1 P2 P3

EEE Ms. Shashi Gandhar P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Ms. Deepika Kumar P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Ms. Deepika Kumar P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Ms. Alka Leekha P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Mr. Puneet Singh P1 P2 P3

ECE-1 Mr. Saurabh Rana P1 P2 P3

ECE-2 Mr. Avinash P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Dr. Surjeet P1 P2 P3

9 ETEE-259 SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING LAB EEE Dr. K. Sudha P1 P2 P3

ECE-1 Dr. Rubeena P1 P2 P3

ECE-2 Ms. Suman Yadav P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Mr. Sreenivasulu Dakala P1 P2 P3

THIRD SEMESTER

1

Subject Name

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, New Delhi-63
  DATE SHEET FOR END TERM PRACTICAL EXAMINATION JANUARY 2020

Doc. No. BV/FR/ADM/044
                                                                                       Issue No. 02

Sr. 
No.

Subject 
Code

Internal Examiner Branch
07.01.2021 12.01.202108.01.2021 13.01.2021 14.01.2021 15.01.202111.01.202106.01.2021 09.01.2021

ETEC-251 ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB

3 ETEC 253

5 ETCS 255 DATA STRUCTURE LAB

6

10 ETEC-259 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS LAB 

7

ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS & 
MEASUREMENTS LAB 

COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIMEDIA 
LAB

8

ETEE 257 CIRCUIT AND SYSTEMS LAB

ETCS 257

ETEC-257

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC 
DESIGN LAB 

12021
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07.01.2021 12.01.202108.01.2021 13.01.2021 14.01.2021 15.01.202111.01.202106.01.2021 09.01.2021

IT(M) Ms. Neha Gupta P1 P2 P3

IT(E) . P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Ms. Nikita Jain P1 P2 P3

CSE (M) Dr. Narina Thakur P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

CSE (M) Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

EEE Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

ICE Dr. Vandita Sharma P1 P2 P3

13 ETEE - 351 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS LAB EEE Dr. Sandeep Sharma P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Ms. Yogita Arora P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Dr. Manoj Sharma P1 P2 P3

ICE Mr. Gaurav Mitra P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Ms. Monica Gupta P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Ms. Shikha Rastogi P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Ms. Shikha Rastogi P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Mr. Harsh Taneja P1 P2 P3

CSE (M) Dr. Rachna Jain P1 P2 P3

16 ETIC - 353 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION LAB ICE Dr. Arvind Rehalia P1 P2 P3

17 ETEE - 353 POWER ELECTRONICS LAB EEE Dr. Sandeep Banerjee P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Ms. Neera Agarwal P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Dr. Saji Antony P1 P2 P3

ECE (E) Dr. Saji Antony P1 P2 P3

ICE Ms. Ruchi Sharma P1 P2 P3

19 ETEE - 355
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC 

DESIGN LAB 
EEE Dr. Abhishek Gandhar P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Mr. Avinash P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Ms. Anu Dabas P1 P2 P3

ECE (E) Mr. Rajiv Nehra P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Mr. Achin Jain P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Mr. Achin Jain P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Dr. Vedika Gupta P1 P2 P3

CSE (M) Dr. Preeti Nagrath P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Dr. Prakhar Priyadarshi P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Dr. Gopal  P1 P2 P3

CSE (M) Ms. Monica Bhutani P1 P2 P3

CSE (E) Dr. Gopal P1 P2 P3

ECE- I Mr. Abhishek Gagneja P1 P2 P3

ECE- II Mr. Saurabh Rana ` P1 P2 P3

ECE- (E) Mr. Sreenivasulu Dakala P1 P2 P3

24 ETEE- 357 COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LAB EEE Dr. Bharat Singh P1 P2 P3

25 ETIC- 357
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING 

JAVA LAB
ICE Ms. Ruchi Sharma P1 P2 P3

ETEC - 355
MICROPROCESSORS AND 
MICROCONTROLLER LAB

18

ETIT- 357

COMMUNICATION SKILLS FOR 
PROFESSIONALS LAB

ETEC-351

FIFTH SEMESTER

ETCS - 353

ETCS-351

14 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN LAB

11

20 ETEL- 355 CONTROL SYSTEM LAB

ETEC- 357

JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB

22

ALGORITHMS DESIGN AND ANALYSIS 
LAB

21

23

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LAB

12

15

ETCS - 357

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING LAB

ETHS-351
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Internal Examiner Branch
07.01.2021 12.01.202108.01.2021 13.01.2021 14.01.2021 15.01.202111.01.202106.01.2021 09.01.2021

CSE (M) Dr. Preeti Nagrath P1 P2 P3

CSE (E) Dr. Vedika Gupta P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Mr. Abhishek Gagneja P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Dr. Rubeena P1 P2 P3

ECE (E) Mr. Jitender P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Ms. Shikha Rastogi P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Mr. Puneet Singh P1 P2 P3

VIVA INDUSTRIAL TRAININING/ IN-HOUSE 
WORKSHOP

27

ETIT- 35928

VIVA INDUSTRIAL TRAININING/ IN-HOUSE 
WORKSHOP

26

ETEC-359

FIFTH SEMESTER

ETCS- 359 VIVA INDUSTRIAL TRAININING/ IN-HOUSE 
WORKSHOP
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Sr. 
No.
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Internal Examiner Branch
07.01.2021 12.01.202108.01.2021 13.01.2021 14.01.2021 15.01.202111.01.202106.01.2021 09.01.2021

CSE(M) Dr. Rachna Jain P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Mr. Vishal Sharma P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Dr. Jolly Parikh P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Dr. Yugnanda P1 P2 P3

ECE (E) Dr. Priyanka P1 P2 P3

31 ETEE - 451 ELECTRICAL DRIVES LAB. EEE Dr. Bharat Singh P1 P2 P3

32 ETIC - 451 DIGITAL CONTROL  SYSTEMS LAB ICE Mr. Poras Khetarpal P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Mr. Arun Dubey P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Ms. Surinder Kaur P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Ms. Nikita Jain P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Dr. Narina Thakur P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Ms. Suman Yadav P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Ms. Shifaly Sharma P1 P2 P3

ECE (E) Dr. Apoorva P1 P2 P3

36 ETEE- 453 ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS LAB EEE Dr. K. Sudha P1 P2 P3

37 ETIC - 453 BIOMEDICAL INST. LAB. ICE Dr. Aarti Kane P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Mr. Arun Dubey P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Ms. Alka Leekha P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Ms. Parul Yadav P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Ms. Sarita Yadav P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Dr. S. B Kumar P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Dr. S. B Kumar P1 P2 P3

40 ETEE - 455
PRACTICAL (BASED ON ELECTIVES GROUP 

A OR B)
EEE Ms. Gargi Mishra P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Mr. Rajesh Kumar P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Mr. Varun Srivastava P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Mr. Anurag Agarwal P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Mr. Anurag Agarwal P1 P2 P3

43 ETIC- 461
PRACTICAL LAB. (BASED ON ELECTIVES 

GROUP A OR B)
ICE Mr. Poras Khetarpal P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Mr. Varun Srivastava P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Dr. Ashish Kumar P1 P2 P3

ECE (E)  Dr. Pranav Dass P1 P2 P3

CSE(E) Dr. Kirti Gupta P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Ms. Deepika Kumar P1 P2 P3

46 ETEE - 459 MINOR PROJECT EEE Dr. Sandeep Sharma P1 P2 P3

47 ETIC - 457 MINOR PROJECT ICE Mr. Poras Khetarpal P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Ms. Neha Gupta P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Mr. Arun Dubey P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Dr. Priyanka P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Dr. Ashish Kumar P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Mr. Rajiv Nehra P1 P2 P3

MINOR PROJECT

OPTICAL AND WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 
LAB

48

38 ETIT- 455 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY 
LAB

42

ETEC - 455

45 ETCS - 461

33

39

MINOR PROJECT

29 INFORMATION SECURITY LAB

MINOR PROJECT

ETCS - 453

PRACTICAL (BASED ON ELECTIVES I AND/ 
OR II)

SEVENTH SEMESTER

34

35 ETEC - 453 EMBEDED SYSTEM LAB

SOFTWARE TESTING AND QA LAB

ETCS-457 PRACTICAL LAB BASED ON ELECTIVES    I 
OR II

41

49

ETCS- 451

44

30 ETEC- 451

ETIT - 463

ETIT - 459 PRACTICAL LAB. (BASED ON ELECTIVES 
GROUP A OR B)

ETEC- 459

ETEC- 463 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION LAB

ETIT - 453 ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB.
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Sr. 
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Code

Internal Examiner Branch
07.01.2021 12.01.202108.01.2021 13.01.2021 14.01.2021 15.01.202111.01.202106.01.2021 09.01.2021

CSE(E) Mr. Rajesh Kumar P1 P2 P3

CSE(M) Ms. Shilpa Gupta P1 P2 P3

IT(M) Ms. Sarita Yadav P1 P2 P3

IT(E) Dr. Prakhar Priyadarshi P1 P2 P3

ECE - 1 Ms. Suman Yadav P1 P2 P3

ECE - 2 Ms. Anu Dabas P1 P2 P3

ECE(E) Mr. Saurabh Rana P1 P2 P3

53 ETEE-461 SUMMER TRAINING/ INDUSTRIAL 
WORKSHOP/ CERTIFICATION

EEE Dr. Sandeep Banerjee P1 P2 P3

54 ETIC--459 SUMMER TRAINING/ INDUSTRIAL 
WORKSHOP/ CERTIFICATION

ICE Mr. Gaurav Mitra P1 P2 P3

52

51 ETIT- 461 SUMMER TRAINING/ INDUSTRIAL 
WORKSHOP/ CERTIFICATION

50 ETCS- 459 SUMMER TRAINING/ INDUSTRIAL 
WORKSHOP/ CERTIFICATION

I/C, Exam CellTime: 09:00 am TO 05:00 pm

SUMMER TRAINING/ INDUSTRIAL 
WORKSHOP/ CERTIFICATION

ETEC- 461

SEVENTH SEMESTER


